

*

ITEM NO.MM-4

COURT NO.2

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 8348/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 21/09/2012 in WP No.18454/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

VEDAVALLI VIDYALAYA SCHOOL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 23/04/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.

UPON being made the Court made the following
O R D E R

List alongwith connected matter i.e. SLP(C)No.16 of 2013.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master